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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. dowolny

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 09514 1290 2
2. WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 01605 1211 2
3. KRUPA Milena 04 00101 1195 2
4. MALINOŚ Julia 04 00203 1160 2
5. SZUPER Katarzyna 04 00203 1159 2
6. JANUSZKO Patrycja 04 03714 1118 2

MIZIK Julia 04 06214 1118 2
8. DRAGAN Julia 04 01403 1074 2
9. SAWCZYK Malwina 04 02503 984 2

10. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 02305 967 2
11. REGULSKA Zuzanna 04 03214 781 2
12. GARDZISZ Maja 04 03214 687 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1. DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 03 09514 1285 2
2. SŁOWIK Martyna 03 03714 1271 2
3. ZIEMACKA Julia 03 05614 1249 2
4. AMBROŻY Antonina 03 06214 1234 2
5. CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria 03 04711 1233 2
6. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 00109 1116 2
7. SKRZYPIEC Nika 03 00101 1090 2
8. NIEWIADOMSKA Nikola 03 04711 1086 2
9. WIECZOREK Marika 03 01403 1046 2

10. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 03 01403 1032 2
11. JANUSZEWSKA Otylia 03 04014 1024 2
12. JASKUŁOWSKA Zofia 03 03714 1002 2
13. DĄBKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 04014 992 2
14. CICHOCKA Oliwia 03 02503 974 2
15. SAMUŁA Kornelia 03 02503 957 2
16. RADKOWSKA Daria 03 02503 903 2
17. MARCINIAK Maria 03 06214 781 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 02 09514 1246 2
2. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 02 01403 1226 2
3. MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 09514 1201 2
4. DEKONINCK Laura 02 09514 1177 2
5. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 04711 1169 2
6. ZAJĄC Wiktoria 02 09514 1159 2
7. JAWORSKA Maja 02 04014 1147 2
8. BIAŁAS Aniela 02 09514 1105 2
9. TRYBUCH Oliwia 02 09514 1067 2

10. SZREDZIŃSKA Matylda 02 09514 909 2
11. BUCZEK Natalia 02 03214 798 2
12. BACZYŃSKA Aleksandra 02 03214 759 2
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Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 00101 1506 2
2. PIECHOTA Karolina 01 01605 1433 2
3. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 03214 1267 2
4. GARDOCKA Julia 01 00213 1107 2
5. ROMANIK Aleksandra 00 00914 1010 2
6. BOROWSKA Agnieszka 00 00914 966 2
7. SAKSON-SZAFRAŃSKA Sara 00 04614 926 2

Kobiet, Open

1. PIECHOTA Paulina 99 01605 1625 2
2. KARPISZ Milena 97 03805 1611 2
3. ŻUKOWSKA Paula 93 00611 1579 2
4. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 00101 1545 2
5. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 00101 1506 2
6. PIECHOTA Karolina 01 01605 1433 2
7. TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 09514 1290 2
8. DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 03 09514 1285 2
9. SŁOWIK Martyna 03 03714 1271 2

10. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 03214 1267 2
11. ZIEMACKA Julia 03 05614 1249 2
12. JASIORSKA Aleksandra 02 09514 1246 2
13. AMBROŻY Antonina 03 06214 1234 2
14. CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria 03 04711 1233 2
15. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 02 01403 1226 2
16. WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 01605 1211 2
17. MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 09514 1201 2
18. KRUPA Milena 04 00101 1195 2
19. DEKONINCK Laura 02 09514 1177 2
20. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 04711 1169 2

SUCHECKA Katarzyna 99 04614 1169 2
22. MALINOŚ Julia 04 00203 1160 2
23. ZAJĄC Wiktoria 02 09514 1159 2

SZUPER Katarzyna 04 00203 1159 2
25. JAWORSKA Maja 02 04014 1147 2
26. JANUSZKO Patrycja 04 03714 1118 2

MIZIK Julia 04 06214 1118 2
28. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 00109 1116 2
29. GARDOCKA Julia 01 00213 1107 2
30. BIAŁAS Aniela 02 09514 1105 2
31. SKRZYPIEC Nika 03 00101 1090 2
32. NIEWIADOMSKA Nikola 03 04711 1086 2
33. DRAGAN Julia 04 01403 1074 2
34. TRYBUCH Oliwia 02 09514 1067 2
35. WIECZOREK Marika 03 01403 1046 2
36. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 03 01403 1032 2
37. JANUSZEWSKA Otylia 03 04014 1024 2
38. ROMANIK Aleksandra 00 00914 1010 2
39. JASKUŁOWSKA Zofia 03 03714 1002 2
40. DĄBKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 04014 992 2
41. SAWCZYK Malwina 04 02503 984 2
42. CICHOCKA Oliwia 03 02503 974 2
43. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 02305 967 2
44. BOROWSKA Agnieszka 00 00914 966 2
45. SAMUŁA Kornelia 03 02503 957 2
46. SAKSON-SZAFRAŃSKA Sara 00 04614 926 2
47. SZREDZIŃSKA Matylda 02 09514 909 2
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48. RADKOWSKA Daria 03 02503 903 2
49. BUCZEK Natalia 02 03214 798 2
50. MARCINIAK Maria 03 06214 781 2

REGULSKA Zuzanna 04 03214 781 2
52. BACZYŃSKA Aleksandra 02 03214 759 2
53. GARDZISZ Maja 04 03214 687 2


